
NOTICE!!
These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! 
Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 
Print Order 61540 

Rise Business Services, LLC 
Job=AZ15 5 /10 /2 019

Box Number= AZ15031

Claim Begin-End: AMC429618-AMC429618

1 Initial Receipt

AZ15031-13 AMC429540-AMC429995

AZ15031

AMC429618-AMC429618

BREAK



AMC# DATE CLOSED REMARKS

— ---------------------------------------- --------------------- ---------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- ----------- — -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------



NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM 
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR 

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004-2203 No: 3159797
Phone: 602-417-9200

T ransaction  #: 3252328 
D ate o f Transaction: 10/31/2014

CUSTOMER:
ROBERT GALE
1026 PARKVIEW AVE
KINGMAN,AZ 86401-5541 US

LINE
# Q TY D E SC R IPT IO N R E M A R K S U N IT

PRICE T O T A L

1 LOO
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / 
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE 
C ASES: AMC429618/$20.00

- n/a - 20.00

2 1.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / 
NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE 
C A SES: AMC429618/S37.00

- n/a - 37.00

3 LOO
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / 
NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE 
C A SES: AMC429618/$ 155.00

- n/a - 155.00

T O T A L : $ 2 1 2 .0 0

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 212.00 POSTMARKED: 10/29/2014

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 10/30/2014
CHECK NO: 22275926561

NAME: GALE, ROBERT 
1026 PARKVIEW AVE 
KINGMAN AZ 86401-5541 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM  Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 10/31/2014

http://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder


NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! 

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102  
Print Order 61540  

Rise Business Services, LLC 
Job=AZ15 5 /1 0 /2 0 1 9

Box Number= AZ15031

Claim Begin-End: AMC429618-AMC429618

2  C o r re s p o n d e n c e

AZ15031-13 AMC429540-AMC429995

AZ15031

AMC429618-AMC429618

BREAK



Run Date: 09/14/16 RunTime: 01:48 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MINING CLAIMS 
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3647438 Printed For Lead File # AMC429618
Agency Tracking ID: 1472588155

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 4

Paid On: 08/30/2016 Total Amount Paid: $620.00

Claim Name
WHITE CHIEF EXT#1 
ALCYONE 
LOWER CHIMES 
UPPER CHIMES

BLM Serial No
AMC429422
AMC429618
AMC430580
AMC430581

Lead File No
AMC429422
AMC429618
AMC430580
AMC430580

Amount Paid
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



X VVVVX^/ I •fc>~ -

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

Receipt

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: (602)417-9200

No: 3647438

Transaction#: 3751425
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2016___________________

CUSTOMER:
¡ROBERT GALE 
1026 PARKVIEW AVE
KINGMAN,AZ 86401 US_____________________

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS­
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC429618/S620.00

- n/a - 620.00

TOTAL: $620.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 620.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/30/2016

NAME: ROBERT GALE 
1026 PARKVIEW AVE 
KINGMAN AZ 86401 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX02 8 8 AUTH CODE: 011716
NAME ON 

CARD: ROBERT GALE

EXPIRES: 03/2019
SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion 
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/6/2016

http://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT
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Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

i j  '¿ 'I  2- 2-

JtzdAUL-._
INQUIREY INTO FILED CLAIM
9 messages

BOBGALE@ronstirepros.com <BOBGALE@ronstirepros.com> Thu, Apr 9, 2015 at 10:30 AM
To: "PAULINEBROWN@BLM.GOV" <PAULINEBROWN@blm.gov>

PAULINE,
HELLO MY NAME IS BOB GALE. ABOUT 45 DAYS AGO WE FILED TWO NEW CLAIMS 
UNDER THE NAME OF ANDREA GALE, THE CLAIMS WERE CALLED “UPPER 
CHIMES “ AND “LOWER CHIMES” WE MAILED IN SAME ENVELOPE. WE HAVE 
RECIEVED THE AMC # AND FILING PAPERWORK BACK ON LOWER CHIMES BUT 
NOTHING ON UPPER CHIMES.
COULD YOU CHECK INTO, MAYBE FILED AND LOST IN MAIL?
ANY HELP WOULD BE GREATLY APPRECIATED.

THANK YOU,
Bob Gale
RONS TIRE PROS 
CELL 92-514-8622

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Thu, Apr 9, 2015 at 10:44 AM
To: BOBGALE@ronstirepros.com

The receipt that you received with your documents should have your AMC claim numbers. What is the date 
stamp date and receipt number?

PAULINE BROWN 
LAND LAW EXAMINER 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE 
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427 

OFFICE: (602)417-9360 
FAX: (602)417-9490; 602-417-9452 
paulinebrown@blm.gov 
[Quoted text hidden]

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Thu, Apr 9, 2015 at 11:32 AM
To: BOBGALE@ronstirepros.com

From my research, the Arizona state office (AZSO), received the location notices on March 6, 2015; the original 
location notices (AMC430580-581) were mailed back to the claimant along with the receipt to the PO Box in 
Kingman, AZ.

Andrea should have received all the documents by now, unless there was a change in her address and the post 
office returned the mailing to the AZSO. I will check with the accountant to see if anything was returned.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call.

Regards,

mailto:paulinebrown@blm.gov
mailto:BOBGALE@ronstirepros.com
mailto:BOBGALE@ronstirepros.com
mailto:PAULINEBROWN@BLM.GOV
mailto:PAULINEBROWN@blm.gov
mailto:paulinebrown@blm.gov
mailto:BOBGALE@ronstirepros.com
mailto:paulinebrown@blm.gov
mailto:paulinebrown@blm.gov
mailto:BOBGALE@ronstirepros.com


PAULINE BROWN 
LAND LAW EXAMINER 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE 
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427 
OFFICE: (602)417-9360 
FAX: (602)417-9490; 602-417-9452 
paulinebrown@blm.gov

[Quoted text hidden]

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Thu, Apr 9, 2015 at 11:49 AM
To: Annabell Houston <ahouston@blm.gov>
Bcc: BOBGALE@ronstirepros.com

Annabell,

This is the email message I received from Bob Gale concerning the paperwork for AMC430580-581.

According to LR-2000 the date we received these claims was March 6, 2015 (receipt #3246127). I'm sure you 
returned all the original (date stamped) documents to Andrea Gale by now.

Would you please check to see if any mail was returned to the AZSO? I don't understand how they could be 
missing the paperwork on UPPER CHIMES (AMC430581).

Thank You Kindly,

PAULINE BROWN 
LAND LAW EXAMINER

[Quoted text hidden]

BOBGALE@ronstirepros.com <BOBGALE@ronstirepros.com> Thu, Apr 9, 2015 at 12:03 PM
To: "PAULINEBROWN@BLM.GOV" <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

PAULINE,
IT LOOKS LOKE THEY HAVE BOTH BEEN FILED AND GIVING AMC NUMBERS. tHE 
AMC #’S IS WHAT I NEEDED. THE UPPER CHIME MUST HAVE BEEN LOST IN MAIL? 
THATS OK, I HAVE WHAT I NEED. THANKS A LOT FOR YOUR ATTENTION, IT IS 
GREATLY APPRECIATED.

Bob Gale
RONS TIRE PROS 
CELL 928 542 6522

From: PAULINEBROWN@BLM.GOV 
Sent: Thursday, April 9, 2015 11:49 AM
To: Annabell Houston
[Quoted text hidden]

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> 
To: BOBGALE@ronstirepros.com

Thu, Apr 9, 2015 at 1:13 PM

mailto:paulinebrown@blm.gov
mailto:paulinebrown@blm.gov
mailto:ahouston@blm.gov
mailto:BOBGALE@ronstirepros.com
mailto:BOBGALE@ronstirepros.com
mailto:BOBGALE@ronstirepros.com
mailto:PAULINEBROWN@BLM.GOV
mailto:paulinebrown@blm.gov
mailto:PAULINEBROWN@BLM.GOV
mailto:paulinebrown@blm.gov
mailto:BOBGALE@ronstirepros.com


If you need another copy of the p work, there is a minimal charge. You c :ontact one of the public rep's at 
602^417-9200; they can make copies of what you need and send them directly to you.

Regards,

PAULINE BROWN 
LAND LAW EXAMINER 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE 
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427 

OFFICE: (602)417-9360 
FAX: (602)417-9490: 602-417-9452 
paulinebrown@blm.gov 
[Quoted text hidden)

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Thu, Apr 9, 2015 at 2:36 PM
To: BOBGALE@ronstirepros.com

Good Afternoon Robert (AKA Bob),

Per our telephone conversation today at 2:04pm, I was able to consolidate both of your ID's (Robert and Bob 
Gale) together.

Please do remember to utilize your Legal name (Robert Gale) at all times, concerning each of your mining 
claims.

If you need further assistance, please do not hesitate to contact us. And should you ever have a change in 
address, please notify us in writing so that we can update our records; also please include a list of your mining 
claim numbers.

Thank you kindly,

PAULINE BROWN 
LAND LAW EXAMINER 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE 
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427 
OFFICE (602)417-9360 
FAX; (602) 417-9490; 602-4 1 /-9452 
paulinebrown@blm.gov

On Thu, Apr 9, 2015 at 12:03 PM, <BOBGALE@ronstirepros.com> wrote: 
[Quoted text hidden]

Houston, Annabell <ahouston@blm.gov> Thu, Apr 9, 2015 at 2:58 PM
To: "Brown, Pauline" <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

Pauline,

I just returned to the office this afternoon after being out. The receipt and all documents where mailed in the 
same envelope to:

Andrea Gale 
PO Box 6038

mailto:paulinebrown@blm.gov
mailto:paulinebrown@blm.gov
mailto:BOBGALE@ronstirepros.com
mailto:paulinebrown@blm.gov
mailto:BOBGALE@ronstirepros.com
mailto:ahouston@blm.gov
mailto:paulinebrown@blm.gov


Kingman, AZ. 86402

We have not received any returned mail.

Regards,

Annabell Houston
Accounting Technician, CBS Core Team Lead
Information Access Center
AZ State Office - Bureau of Land Management
1 North Centrai Ave, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-4427
Tel.: 602-417-9562
Fax: 602-417-9556

[Quoted text hidden]

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Thu, Apr 9, 2015 at 3:04 PM
To: "Houston, Annabell" <ahouston@blm.gov>

Thank you for checking Annabell, I just wanted to cover all avenues; I still don't understand why they received 
only one claim back when they filed the two claims together. I told Mr. Gale he can request for another copy if 
necessary; but there will be a minimal charge of course.

PAULINE BROWN 
LAND LAW EXAMINER 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE 
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427 

OFFICE: (602)417-9360 
FAX: (602)417-9490; 602-417-9452 
paulinebrown@blm.gov 
[Quoted text hidden]

mailto:paulinebrown@blm.gov
mailto:ahouston@blm.gov
mailto:paulinebrown@blm.gov


Run Date: 1 04/09/15 RunTime: 10:59 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTER 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMmn f 

MINING CLAIMS 
MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS

Admin State: AZ
Geo State : AZ

GALE ANDREA CUSTOMER ID:
PO BOX 6038

KINGMAN, AZ 86402-6038
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC396620 
AMC430580 
AMC430581 
Number of

SAM VALAMAN # 7  

LOWER CHIMES u -  

UPPER CHIMES v /  

ACTIVE cases : 3

AMC396614
AMC430580
AMC430580

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

T )  c- 1 H  C  t  A  1 M .  $  I N Í  • ¿ ^
i (<■■ ( " 1  A  1/ ó  V  (, £ j \ i i c  N j Ì L  * ’--T  i> ■> r>

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.

Page 1 of

2284838



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOr 
UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN 

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 04/09/2015 11:21 a m ___________(LIVE) Serial Register Page
01 05-10-1872;017STAT0091;30USC26,28,34 
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM 
Claim Name: LOWER CHIMES 
Commodity :
Case Disposition: ACTIVE 

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Total Acres 

20.660

Name & Address
GALE ANDREA PO BOX 6038 KINGMAN, AZ 86402-6038

___________ Page 1 of

Serial Number 
AMC430580

Lead File Number 
AMC430580

Int Rel
CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec_____ Quadrant___________________District/Field Office County
14 0220N 0180W 013 SE KINGMAN FO MOHAVE

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number
03/02/2015 403 LOCATION DATE

03/09/2015 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3246127

03/02/2015 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2015;$155 3246127

03/06/2015 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC430580-AMC430581;
03/02/2015 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 2015008961;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



—EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
IREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN1 

MINING CLAIMS
?un Date/Time: 04/09/201511:22 am_______ (LIVE) Serial Register Page___________________  Pa9e-1 of'
D1 05-10-1872;017STAT0091;30USC26,28,34 Total Acres
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM 20.660
Claim Name: UPPER CHIMES 
Commodity :
Case Disposition: ACTIVE 

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address ______________ ____________________ ___________________
GALE ANDREA PO BOX 6038 KINGMAN, AZ 86402-6038 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec_____ Quadrant___________________District/Field Office________________________County_____
14 022ON 0180W 013 NE KINGMAN FO MOHAVE

Serial Number 
AMC430581 

Lead File Number 
AMC430580

Int Rel

Act Date Code Action_______________________ Action Remarks_________________________________ Receipt Number
03/02/2015 403 LOCATION DATE

03/09/2015 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3246127

03/02/2015 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2015;$155 3246127

03/06/2015 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC430580-AMC430581;

03/02/2015 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 2015008962;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RunTime: 10:47 AMRun Date: ■ 04/09/15 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERI 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEME...

MINING CLAIMS 
MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Claim Name 

ACTIVE, CLOSED CLAIMS

Admin State : AZ
Geo State : AZ

GALE BOB
1026 PARKVIEW AVE 

KINGMAN, AZ 86401-5541
Serial No. Claim Name/Number
AMC396041 
AMC396282 
AMC396283 
AMC396356 
AMC396357 
AMC396358 
AMC396359 
AMC396360 
Number of

JODABO #1 
JODABO #2 
JODABO #7 
JODABO #3 
JODABO #4 
JODABO #5 
JODABO #9 
JODABO #10 

cases: 8ACTIVE

GALE ROBERT f\^ K C>«0 
1026 PARKVIEW AVE 

KINGMAN, AZ 86401-5541
Serial No. Claim Name/Number
AMC429422 WHITE CHIEF EXT #1
AMC429618 ALCYONE
Number of ACTIVE cases: 2

AMC427516 ALCYONE #1

Number of CLOSED cases : 1
T— ;. A Ì I W

Lead Serial No.
AMC3 96041 
AMC396282 
AMC396282 
AMC396356 
AMC396356 
AMC396356 
AMC396356 
AMC396356

Lead Serial No.
AMC429422
AMC429618

AMC427516

CUSTOMER ID:

Disposition
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

CUSTOMER ID:

Disposition
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

CLOSED

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.

Page 1 of

2276131

2361122



Run Date: 04/09/2015 10:53 AM 

Total Rows Returned: 13

AZ

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 
MINING CLAIMS 

MC Customer Information
Page: 1

Limiting Criteria:
System Id = MC 

Admin State = AZ 

Geo State = AZ

Case Disp Txt = ACTIVE, CLOSED, PENDING

Geost County Cd =

Admst Dist FO Cd =

Cust Nm begins with GALE BOB, GALE ROBERT 

District Txt =

FO Txt =

County Txt =

Adm Agency =

Adm Agency Txt =

Mer Twp Rng =

Mtrs =

Casetype =

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM 
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR 

P' 'RPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run Date: ■ 04/09/15 lEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOF RunTime: 10:53 AM
„UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN .

MINING CLAIMS
MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Last Assessment Code

ACTIVE, CLOSED CLAIMS D „

Admin State : AZ
Geo State: AZ

GALE BOB CUSTOMER ID: 2276131
1026 PARKVIEW AVE 

KINGMAN, AZ 86401-5541
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Last Assmt Code Last Assmt YR Disposition

AMC396041 JODABO #1 782 2015 ACTIVE
AMC396282 JODABO #2 782 2015 ACTIVE
AMC396283 JODABO #7 782 2015 ACTIVE
AMC396356 JODABO #3 782 2015 ACTIVE
AMC396357 JODABO #4 782 2015 ACTIVE
AMC396358 JODABO #5 782 2015 ACTIVE
AMC396359 JODABO #9 782 2015 ACTIVE
AMC396360 JODABO #10 782 2015 ACTIVE

Number of ACTIVE cases : 8

GALE ROBERT \ CUSTOMER ID: 2361122
1026 PARKVIEW AVE \

KINGMAN, AZ 86401-5541 ...._J
Serial No. Claim Name/Nuiaber Last Assmt Code Last Assmt YR Disposition

AMC429422 WHITE CHIEF EXT #1 484 2015 ACTIVE
AMC429618 ALCYONE 484 2015 ACTIVE

Number of ACTIVE cases: 2

AMC427516 ALCYONE #1 484 2014 CLOSED

Number of CLOSED cases : 1

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.



Picklist for Proprietors Page 1 ot 1

http://ilmnirmOap 151:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/custpicklistb?&system_id-M... 4/9/2015

http://ilmnirmOap


Customer Update Page 1 of 1

Customer Name Update Screen

System ID:MC
Name: g a l e  b o b  

Proprietor # :  2276131 

Category: p - p r iv a t e  

Address: 1026 p a r k v ie w  a v e

GALE ROBERT

Renumber To: 2361122

P - PRIVATE
1026 PARKVIEW AVE

City: KINGMAN

State: a z  -

Zip: 864015541

UNDELIVERABLE
Email:
Phone:

KINGMAN
AZ
864015541

ENTERED APR 0 9 2015
&

Save Save/Override DataFlux

Delete I  Renumber

Customer Proprietor Number Changed From 2276131 TO 2361122-View Renumber Report

http://ilmnirmOap 151:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/masterup?@webid=lb3b4dUkaOPD-1428588543-263-31930- 4/9/2015

http://ilmnirmOap


Picklist for Proprietors Page 1 of 1

__________________________ List of Proprietors______________________
GALE ALEX 4255391, 2733 W HAZELWOOD ST, , PHOENIX, AZ, 850173518, P, MATCHED 
GALE ANDREA[2284838l, PO BOX 6038, , KINGMAN, AZ, 864026038, P, MATCHED 
GALE DWAIN[25540], 1301 11TH AVE, , SAFFORD, AZ, 85546, P,
GALE RICK[2282007], PO BOX 6038, , KINGMAN, AZ, 864026038, P, MATCHED 
GALE ROBERT[2361122], 1026 PARKVIEW AVE, , KINGMAN, AZ, 864015541, P, MATCHED 
GALE SAM[2283171], 1026 PARKVIEW AVE, , KINGMAN, AZ, 864015541, P, MATCHED 
GALE SHARON[25549], 1301 11TH AVE, , SAFFORD, AZ, 85546, P,

Select I  Cancel

http://ilmnirm0apl51:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000 510/custpicklistb?&system id=M 4/9/2015

http://ilmnirm0apl51:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000


NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! 
Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 5/10/2019
Box Number= AZ15031

Claim Begin-End: AMC429618-AMC429618

3 Transfers

AZ15031-13 AMC429540-AMC429995

AZ15031

AMC429618-AMC429618

BREAK



NO
DOCUMENTS

FOUND

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND 
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! 

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102  
Print Order 61540  

Rise Business Services, LLC 
Job=AZ15 5 /1 0 /2 0 1 9

Box Number= AZ15031

Claim Begin-End: AMC429618-AMC429618

4 Annual Filings

AZ15031-13 AMC429540-AMC429995

AZ15031

AMC429618-AMC429618

BREAK



















-[ Form 3830-5
(June 2014) UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR 
______  LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

H 3 0 S % O

síl¿oioerí- é>¿\¡ eRemitter Name:

Mailing Address: \OZk j ^ j4j lcu>
City, State, Zip: h-7- 5 k  V u /

C  Check here if this is a change of address.

FEE# 2018041966
OFFICIAL RECORDS 
OF MOHAVE COUNTY 
KRISTI BLAIR, 
COUNTY RECORDER

08/23/2018 01:36 PM Fee: $10.00 

PAGE: 1 of 1

No. of claims/sites ________
X $155 per claim/site Oo
Total dye BLM $ 0 3  IQ

_  y  &
The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining 
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted 
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the 
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1 
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be 
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone 
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

“• The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year 2 ,0 /  ¿).

CLAIM /SITE NAME BLM  SERIAL NO.

C o k / k -  -f b -)o4iJS'0iu M z q  w z 2-
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Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site

(Continued on page 2)

names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses
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Form 3830-5 
(June 2014) UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR 
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Cm e.Remitter Name: A~Nl 0 rgjy- 

Mailing Address: b  A  OX ¿ o  3  f t

City, State, Zip: A
□Check here if this is a change of address.

FEE# 2018041965
OFFICIAL RECORDS 
OF MOHAVE COUNTY 
KRISTI BLAIR, 
COUNTY RECORDER

08/23/2018 01:36 PM Fee: $10.00 

PAGE: 1 of 1

No. of claims/sites
x $155 per claim/site ^
Total dueBLM $ ° Q  ÌQ

The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining 
Deposit Account or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted 
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1 If the 
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1 
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be 
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone 
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov. F

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year$LQ! t) .

CLAIM /SITE NAME BLM  SERIAL NO.

______L k / i m i l  C l x n n é L A f t  S O  U f i /J \ /
A o u j  G r  C-k;/H.<2S 1 f t  3 0  5 # 0

5  »  ”
O
m  s» i>

------------------- HE----- OT-----

--------------------^ ----- j e — > 3
30 n  r_1ra
O  -n ••

- >  « •  o
f c  m

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses

_____________________________  #  4c?
(Continued on page 2) ~  ‘ ~  -------------------------------- -------------- --------------------

FP1 DOC2861S6027

http://www.blm.gov
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EXPECTED DELIVERY DAY: 08/25/2018

USPS TRACKING NUMBER

9505 5140 6241 8235 2358 86■ ■  m  m m  ■mm

fsisl DATE OF DELIVERY SPECIFIED* 

f a  USPS TRACKING™ INCLUDED* 

$  INSURANCE INCLUDED*

PICKUP AVAILABLE

*  Domestic on ly

» W HEN USED INTERNATIONALLY,
5 A CUSTOMS DECLARATION
3 LABEL MAY BE REQUIRED.3
T6
U3

PRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL
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EP14F July 2013 
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1g:l d  M2 3M fill
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Date and Time Run:
8/30/2018 12:52:40 PM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

Mining Claims

CUSTOMER IN FORMATION

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

GALE ROBERT Int Rel: CLAIMANT
1026 PARKVIEW AVE 
KINGMAN AZ 86401-5541

Serial Number Lead Serial Number Claim Name County ; D

AMC429618 AMC429618 ALCYONE MOHAVE : A

AMC429422 AMC429422 WHITE CHIEF EXT #1 MOHAVE j A

Customer ID: 2361122

Case Type Last A Yr Location Date Meridian Township 
Range Section

Subdiv

LODE 2018 10/28/2014 14 0190N 0200W033 NE
14 0190N 0200W034 NW

LODE 2018 09/15/2014 14 0190N 0200W 026 NW

Page 1 of

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM 
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR 

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 1 of 1

U nited States D ep artm en t o f  the Interior  
B ureau  o f  L and M anagem ent

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

Receipt

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

No: 4246255

Transaction #: 4361718
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2018___________________

CUSTOMER:
I (ROBERT GALE 
1026 PARKVIEW AVE
KINGMAN,AZ 86401-5541 US ________

LINE
# QTY D ESC R IPTIO N R EM A RK S

UNIT
PRICE

T O T A L

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS­
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC429422/$620.00

MAINT
2019/4 - n/a - 620.00

T O T A L : $620.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/24/2018
CHECK NO: 3645

NAME: GALE, ROBERT 
1026 PARKVIEW AVE 
KINGMAN AZ 86401-5541 US

2 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED:

OOoCNifCJOOo

CHECK NO: 3646
NAME: GALE, ROBERT 

1026 PARKVIEW AVE 
KINGMAN AZ 86401-5541 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a 
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/27/2018

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder


NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! 
Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC }ob=AZ15 5/10/2019
Box Number= AZ15031

Claim Begin-End: AMC429618-AMC429618

5 Miscellaneous

AZ15031-13 AMC429540-AMC429995

AZ15031

AMC429618-AMC429618

BREAK



NO
DOCUMENTS

FOUND

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND 
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! 

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102  
Print Order 61540  

Rise Business Services, LLC 
}ob=AZ15 5 /1 0 /2 0 1 9

Box Number= AZ15031

Claim Begin-End: AMC429618-AMC429618

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

AZ15031-13 AMC429540-AMC429995

AZ15031

AMC429618-AMC429618

BREAK



Data Entered = - f I X  1

IV....ING CLAIM STA TU S REPO RT

IX
LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC

MTP Checked By: ( / / o T  /  (  

GEO Checked By: / r  / * r  f f a

thru AMC

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

LUQO
 

_
1

X

Location Fee @ $37 = $ ? 7
PLACER Processing Fee @ $20 = $ n

ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 = $ / :v  V
MILL SITE Add'l Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $
TUNNEL SITE SUBTO TAL $

TOTAL ACREAGE: Per Claim Other Fees $
(P la c e r O n ly )

Other Fees $
NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TOTAL $

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA : Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail [ ¡ X  TIMELY FILED: Yes [ 1 No [ ]

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T ¡ Q  f \ ' R J \ ¿  ¿Ü SEC ■ ^ 5  2  i f

T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ J
WILDERNESS AREA [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER [ ] ____________________________________

SRHA [ ] Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ )

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On ____________________  N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [

OTHER[ ]

I *

O

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) slte(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant __________________________  Signature of Claimant _________

********************F|NAL ADJUDICAT|0N ********************

date QlllljMl INITIALS

2
 S

 b
 

I 
8



MINING CLAIM MAP

< 1 mile
Lode ( ) Placer ( )

2 3 — ¿2H -----1 Township / {/____  A J  , Range AV' 11)  , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

Æ  n k û U  €.___________County, Arizona.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: /  P U C  P  i p C ^ / h  P !  J  T i p  6

O
4=r
N )

c r

CO

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCFlOOa
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines &  Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

zO /U / s  j  m



h

FEE» 2014046794
OFFICIAL RECORDS 
OF MOHAVE COUNTY 
CAROL MEIER, 
COUNTY RECORDER

10/29/2014 09:53 AM Fee: $10.00 

PAGE: 1 of 2

' ¡ 2 £ f J

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS H EREBY GIVEN that the / }  I  r e .

m ^  - r »
" 7 CTD

c jct ' ’

BLM n  I CD

Date 2 '- C—)

Stamp > i O J

3 > O  f ]

S J

K J V 'rn
• "'-LJCD

S i •• --ri
> ■ c r

' jO A

____________________________ lode mining claim has been located

by. R o k  C f t  G v i l Z ' ________  __whose current mailing

address is j D  P i l  r l C i J i C ^  A  Uc~_________________

i C \ S d ^ m i l  g & M l L L ______________________ •

The general course of this claim is ( p  ££  /" fO  5' A ______ and it is situated in A & k m h L

County, Arizona. This claim is / S ~ D D  feet in length and A o o  _  feet in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately !  PP PO  feet in a

l4)nf> t  direction to the A/.Zl ¿¿tfifci end line and h O O  _ feet in a iL v  direction to the

oo

3 £ 1  Cnn\tC  end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each 

end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 3 3  j y  _, Township /  *9 

A /  . Range A O  U )  _, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions 

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) P P u  < jj±££_

5 e c h p *  n f  P P  ; i P  / P . 2 D U )  \p ¿ b ilk  k k ^ i. o f  ^  K /A /^  Z P  U ) ________

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information 

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows:. / ¡p d ft > x . M -  / / ¡ ¡ k  A / p f f u  ________

] A o u i 1 ^ N  p e t k __________________________________________________________

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this day of O c f p h e f  , 20 ! j£ .

LOCATOR (s) _ f c o b e r h  (ja I l ._________________________________

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

ôU> A/HCHZÏsri(,

AMCU 2 q b I 8



RUNTIME: 02:03 PM

Case Disp Txt

Total Rows Returned: 4

DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

RUN DATE:

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ 

Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, R EJECTED , RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =

Section =

Mtrs = 14 0190N 0200W 033, 14 0190N 0200W 034, 14 0190N 0200W 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

11/05/2014
Page 1 of 1

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA 
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUNTIME: 02:03 PM 

Adm State: AZ

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND 
Sorted by Serial Number

RUN DATE:

Serial Number: AZA 021021
Total Case Acres: 283.250

Casetype Case Disp 14 0190N 0200W Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision

281001 AUTHORIZED ALIQ 2 NENW;
MNR 1 NWNWNWNE.E2SWNW;
MNR 2 NWSENW.N2NWSW;

Serial Number: AZA 033480
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetype Case Disp

293200 EXPIRED

14 0190N 0200W Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision

034 ALIQ NW;

11/05/2014
Page 1 of 1

Act Pend

Act Pend



TOWNSHIP 19 NORTH RANGE 20 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN 
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS

RESURVCY ORIGINAL SURVEY
TRACT NO T R SEC SUBDIVISION

FO R  O R D ER S A FFEC TIN G  D ISPO SA L O R U S E  O F_______
U N ID EN TIFIED  LA N D S WITHDR A W  f o r  C LA SS IF IC A  HON. 

M IN ERALS, W ATER A N D /O R  O TH ER P U B LIC  P U R P O SES, 
R E FE R  TO IN D EX  O F M ISC ELLA N EO U S DO CU M EN TS.

D /ST  N O  2

G RAZIN G  D /ST NO 2

M DS 4 7 9  N E

4 8 0  NW

481 SW

4 8 2  S E

A ZA  22110. A ZA  2 3 8 3 4 . A ZA  16534. A ZA  1 6 5 3 4 -A .

A ZA 2911, A R  031673. A R  0 29 75 3, A ZA  7788,________
A ZA  2 9 3 8 4 : Am en d e d  to  in c lu d e  A c c e ss  Roa d_________
4 0 ' x  4 8 0 0 '__________________________________________

S e c  12 W 1/2 SW 1/4 SW 1/4, S E 1 /4  SW 1 /4  SW 1/4

S e c  13  .• W 1/2 N W 1/4 NW 1/4, W 1/2 SW 1/4 NW 1/4 

N 1 /2  N W 1/4 SW 1/4

S e c  14 • S E 1 /4  N E 1 /4 ____________________________

CURRENT TQ 

6- 16-2003
T 19 N 
R 20 W



PRESS FIRMI Y TO SEAL

P R IO R IT Y
★  M A I L  ★

f-lTl DATE OF D ELIV ER Y SPECIFIED * 

fff, USPS TRACKIN G ™  INCLUDED* 

$  INSURANCE INCLUDED* 

PICKUP AVAILABLE

* Domestic only

r
u .

f.

~W H g??U SED  IN TERN A TIO N A LLY, 
- -  A-^USTO f^S D ECLA R A TIO N  
,u ~ L £ S E L  M g ' BE REQ UIRED,

C l c c

O c

o n > <

C__3
C O I : J

2T *»• C p

d  S
■- Expected Delivery Day: 10/31/14

USPS TRACKING NUMBER

PRESS FIRML Y TO SEAL

asgaa.
1024

85004

U.S. PO STAGE  
PAID

KINGMAN,A2 
86401 

O CT 29, 14 
AMOUNT

$5.75
00114167-14

PRIORITY
*  M A I L  *

U N ITED  STATES 
POSTAL SERVICE®

VISIT US AT USPS.COM '
ORDER FREE SUPPLIES ONLINE

FROM: ß e kcf6 u ,t€ ,
lOA(> Ptrkv'ékjtfi/ï,

/fe $ôqût

TO ; 5  LITI
Orte. /!/, O nifa ! /h/c,

P k o e tii/  A z

^ 6 f 0 D H - 2 lù S

Übel 228, July 2013 FO R  DOMESTIC AND INTERNATIONAL USE

VISIT US AT USPS.COM8
O R D E R  F R E E  S U P P L I E S  O N L I N E

9505 5111 4167 4302 3990 10

UNITEDSTATES 
POSTAL SERVICE.
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